
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

4/14/2024 0915 TRUMP NATIONAL 
DR

REAR PASSENGER 
SIDE WINDOW 
SHATTERED

BAG, GOLF BALLS

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

4/14/2024 0900-
0906

CALLE ENTRADERO FRONT PASSENGER 
SIDE WINDOW 
SHATTERED

BACKPACK, WATER BOTTLE, 
FIRST AID KIT, 
MEDICATION, COMPUTER, 
PASSPORT

PETTY THEFT 4/15/2024 0800-
1530

6700 BLK LOS 
VERDES DR

N/A BICYCLE

GRAND THEFT 
(CATALYTIC 
CONVERTER)

4/13/2024-
4/14/2024

1700-
0900

29000 BLK 
OCEANPORT RD

CATALYTIC 
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

4/15/2024-
4/16/2024

2230-
1530

4200 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR EAST

N/A WHITE 1998 CEHVROLET 
C1500

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

4/11/2024-
4/16/2024

1700-
1900

2100 BLK VELEZ DR BACK DOOR 
WINDOW 
SHATTERED

RECORD PLAYER, ALCOHOL

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

4/17/2024 1000-
1130

LA ROTUNDA 
DR/PASEO DEL 
MAR

REAR PASSENGER 
SIDE WINDOW 
SHATTERED

PURSE, PASSPORT, US 
CURRENCY

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

4/17/2024 0430-
1730

5900 BLK ARMAGA 
SPRINGS RD

LOCK MECHANISM 
DAMAGED

BICYCLE

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (04/14/2024 - 04/20/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 2, FUGITIVE FROM OUT OF STATE - 1, WARRANTS - 2
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BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

4/17/2024-
4/19/2024

1700-
1850

5900 BLK ARMAGA 
SPRING RD

LOCK CUT OFF SHOES, BOXING GLOVES, 
CLOTHING, KICKBOXING 
GEAR, SNOWBOARD

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

4/18/2024 1150 27000 BLK 
HAWTHORNE BLVD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE US CURRENCY

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

4/19/2024 1750-
1830

900 BLK DEEP 
VALLEY DR

REAR GLASS DOOR 
PRIED OPEN

JEWELRY

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1

Page 2 of 2


	Sheet1

