

# LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (04/14/2024 - 04/20/2024)



# LOMITA:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME						
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 2, FUGITIVE FROM OUT OF STATE - 1, WARRANTS - 2						

#### **RANCHO PALOS VERDES:**

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	4/14/2024	0915	TRUMP NATIONAL	REAR PASSENGER	BAG, GOLF BALLS
(VEHICLE)			DR	SIDE WINDOW	
				SHATTERED	
BURGLARY	4/14/2024	0900-	CALLE ENTRADERO	FRONT PASSENGER	BACKPACK, WATER BOTTLE,
(VEHICLE)		0906		SIDE WINDOW	FIRST AID KIT,
				SHATTERED	MEDICATION, COMPUTER,
					PASSPORT
PETTY THEFT	4/15/2024	0800-	6700 BLK LOS	N/A	BICYCLE
		1530	VERDES DR		
GRAND THEFT	4/13/2024-	1700-	29000 BLK	CATALYTIC	CATALYTIC CONVERTER
(CATALYTIC	4/14/2024	0900	OCEANPORT RD	CONVERTER	
CONVERTER)					
GRAND THEFT	4/15/2024-	2230-	4200 BLK PALOS	N/A	WHITE 1998 CEHVROLET
(AUTO)	4/16/2024	1530	VERDES DR EAST		C1500
BURGLARY	4/11/2024-	1700-	2100 BLK VELEZ DR	BACK DOOR	RECORD PLAYER, ALCOHOL
(RESIDENTIAL)	4/16/2024	1900		WINDOW	
				SHATTERED	
BURGLARY	4/17/2024	1000-	LA ROTUNDA	REAR PASSENGER	PURSE, PASSPORT, US
(VEHICLE)		1130	DR/PASEO DEL	SIDE WINDOW	CURRENCY
			MAR	SHATTERED	
BURGLARY	4/17/2024	0430-	5900 BLK ARMAGA	LOCK MECHANISM	BICYCLE
(BUSINESS)		1730	SPRINGS RD	DAMAGED	

BURGLARY	4/17/2024-	1700-	5900 BLK ARMAGA	LOCK CUT OFF	SHOES, BOXING GLOVES,	
(BUSINESS)	4/19/2024	1850	SPRING RD		CLOTHING, KICKBOXING	
					GEAR, SNOWBOARD	
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME						

### **ROLLING HILLS:**

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIME			<u> </u>	

### **ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:**

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
GRAND THEFT	4/18/2024	1150	27000 BLK	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	US CURRENCY	
(UNLOCKED			HAWTHORNE BLVD			
VEHICLE)						
BURGLARY	4/19/2024	1750-	900 BLK DEEP	REAR GLASS DOOR	JEWELRY	
(BUSINESS)		1830	VALLEY DR	PRIED OPEN		
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1						

### SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME						
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME						

# PVP:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIME				

<sup>\*\*</sup>Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.